
Jan 26, '97 - Mar 1, '97
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sun Jan 26, '97 Mon Jan 27, '97 Tue Jan 28, '97 Wed Jan 29, '97 Thu Jan 30, '97 Fri Jan 31, '97 Sat Feb 1, '97

Sun Feb 2, '97 Mon Feb 3, '97 Tue Feb 4, '97 Wed Feb 5, '97 Thu Feb 6, '97 Fri Feb 7, '97 Sat Feb 8, '97

Sun Feb 9, '97 Mon Feb 10, '97 Tue Feb 11, '97 Wed Feb 12, '97 Thu Feb 13, '97 Fri Feb 14, '97 Sat Feb 15, '97

Sun Feb 16, '97 Mon Feb 17, '97 Tue Feb 18, '97 Wed Feb 19, '97 Thu Feb 20, '97 Fri Feb 21, '97 Sat Feb 22, '97

Sun Feb 23, '97 Mon Feb 24, '97 Tue Feb 25, '97 Wed Feb 26, '97 Thu Feb 27, '97 Fri Feb 28, '97 Sat Mar 1, '97

EMI/EMC, 7d

EMI/EMC, 7d TV Preperation, 2d Thermal Vac / Bal, 12d

Thermal Vac / Bal, 12d

Thermal Vac / Bal, 12d Functional Test, 3d Deliver to Project

6 Day Workweek-Delivery to GSFC 1/10/97 TRACE Instrument Verification Schedule Mod #1

WHIF6day.MPP 1 2/3/97 


